
B R E A K FA S T

L I T T L E  G A R D E N E R ’ S
For ages 12 and under

(v) = Vegetarian

(vg) = Vegan

Available daily until 11:30am

A F T E R N O O N  T E A
The Hillier Sweet Afternoon Tea for Two £40 

Freshly made sandwiches, savoury, homemade scones, clotted cream, Tiptree English jam, selection of 
cakes, fruit cream, unlimited tea or filter coffee /2060 kcal

The Hillier Savoury Afternoon Tea for Two £40
Freshly made sandwiches, savoury scones, cream cheese, pickle, savoury,  filled gem leaves, unlimited 
tea or filter coffee /1749 kcal

Available for one person, £20. Bookings require 48 hours notice.

Two sandwich triangles  /946 kcal

• Cheese (v)  /342 kcal

• Ham  /247 kcal

• Jam (v)  /316 kcal

• Tuna Mayonnaise  /344 kcal

A bag of potato snacks  /101 kcal

Fruitypot Jelly Squeeze  /55 kcal

Mini gingerbread biscuits  /88 kcal

Cawston Press drink  /50 kcal

Hot Mains with a Cawston Press Drink
Tomato & cheese penne pasta (v)  /343 kcal

Half jacket potato £6.99

• Tuna Mayonnaise  /387 kcal • Cheese & Baked Beans (v)  /322 kcal

Picnic Bag with Crayons to Colour

Little Gardeners Breakfast

£6.99

£6.99

£6.99

Pork sausage, egg, hash brown, baked beans, slice of buttered toast.  /511 kcal

Hillier Great British Breakfast

Two pork sausages, two rashers of smoked bacon, two fried eggs, hash 
brown, sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato and a pot of baked 
beans. Golden grain or white toast & butter.  /1328 kcal

The Hillier Vegetarian Great British Breakfast (v) 

Two Glamorgan sausages, two fried eggs, two hash browns, sautéed 
mushrooms, grilled half tomato and a pot of baked beans. Golden grain 
or white toast & butter.  /1567 kcal

Lighter Breakfast 

Pork sausage, a rasher of smoked bacon, fried egg, pot of baked beans, 
sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato.  /560 kcal

 

Eggs Benedict

Ham, poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce. /663 kcal

Eggs Avocado (v) 

Avocado, poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce. /571 kcal

Avocado & Mushrooms (vg)

Avocado, sautéed mushrooms with a balsamic glaze. /345 kcal

£9.99

£9.99

£6.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

Add any choice 
of hot drink:

Add any choice 
of hot drink:

HALF PRICE

HALF PRICE

Available from 2pm

-    Available daily until 11:30am

All Eggs  
Benedict options 
are served on 
toasted hand 
sliced bread.

Served on toasted hand sliced bread

Welsh Rarebit (v)  /586 kcal

Welsh Rarebit with rashers of smoked bacon /747 kcal

‘Bucks Rarebit’ with a fried egg (v)  /719 kcal

Smoked bacon sandwich  /731 kcal

Pork sausage sandwich  /1046 kcal

All Welsh 
Rarebit options 
are served with 
a grilled half 
tomato.

White or Golden Grain bread

White or Golden Grain bread

£7.99

£8.99

£8.99

£7.99

£7.99

Add two Hash 
Browns (v):

£1.50 /338 kcal



G A R D E N  K I T C H E N
Sausages & Mash

With peas and onion gravy.  /1125 kcal

Macaroni Cheese (v)  

With garlic bread and dressed leaves. /937 kcal

Welsh Rarebit (v)  /586 kcal

Seasonal Soup (v)

Served with a choice of sliced thick bread /303 kcal OR savoury scone /350 

kcal, with butter.  Flavours change weekly, ask our staff or at the till

Chicken Caesar Salad with Croutons / 395 kcal

Sides

Homemade coleslaw (v)  /234 kcal

Mixed side salad (v)  /132 kcal

(v) = Vegetarian

(vg) = Vegan

Egg mayonnaise with cress (v)  /720 kcal, /547 kcal

Tuna mayonnaise with slices of cucumber  /946 kcal, /772 kcal

Avocado, cream cheese & rocket (vg)  /663 kcal, /532 kcal

Sliced ham, mature Cheddar, lettuce and onion marmalade                     
/905 kcal, /722 kcal  

Coronation chicken tikka with crisp lettuce  /869 kcal, /694 kcal  

Prawn Marie Rose with crisp lettuce /753 kcal, /579 kcal

White or Golden              
Grain Bread

Freshly Made Sandwiches or Soft Crust Baguette,
with Dressed Leaves

Sandwiches Baguettes

Toasted Sandwiches with Coleslaw
Cheddar, sliced fresh tomato and red onion (v) /514 kcal

Sliced ham & mature Cheddar  /840 kcal  

Brie, smoked bacon and mango chutney  /894 kcal  

Mushroom, cream cheese & onion (vg)  /560 kcal   

£13.99

£13.99

£7.99

£9.99

£7.99

£10.99

£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£1.50

£2.00

£8.99

£9.99

£9.99

Filled Baked Potatoes
Mature Cheddar & baked beans (v)  /941 kcal

Coronation chicken tikka  /920 kcal

Tuna mayonnaise  /988 kcal

Prawn Marie Rose  /437 kcal

Hillier Salad Bowl  /536 kcal

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, red onion and coleslaw. Served with 
French dressing and your choice of topping: 

Tuna mayonnaise  /425 kcal  

Coronation chicken tikka /447 kcal

Goats cheese, red onion & beetroot quiche (v)  /252 kcal

Prawn Marie Rose /236 kcal

£9.99 £10.99


