### BREAKFAST

MULBERRY & Thyme RESTAURANT

Available daily until 11:30am

Hillier Great British Breakfast Two pork sausages, two rashers of smoked bacon, two fried eggs, hash brown, sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato and a pot of baked beans. Golden grain or white toast & butter. /1328 kcal	£9.99	Add any choice of hot drink: HALF PRICE	LITTLE GARDENER'S For ages 12 and under - Available daily until 11:30am Little Gardeners Breakfast
The Hillier Vegetarian Great British Breakfast (v) Two Glamorgan sausages, two fried eggs, two hash browns, sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato and a pot of baked beans. Golden grain or white toast & butter. /I567 kcal	£9.99	Add any choice of hot drink: HALF PRICE	Pork sausage, egg, hash brown, baked beans, slice of buttered <b>Picnic Bag with Crayons to Colour</b> <b>Two sandwich triangles</b> /946 kcal
<b>Lighter Breakfast</b> Pork sausage, a rasher of smoked bacon, fried egg, pot of baked beans, sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato. /560 kcal	£6.99		<ul> <li>Cheese (v) /342 kcal</li> <li>Ham /247 kcal</li> <li>Tuna Ma</li> <li>A bag of potato snacks /101 kcal</li> <li>Fruitypot Jelly Squeeze /55 kcal</li> <li>Jam (v)</li> <li>Tuna Ma</li> <li>Mini gi</li> <li>Cawster</li> </ul>
Served on toasted hand sliced bread Eggs Benedict Ham, poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce. /663 kcal Eggs Avocado (v)	£9.99 £9.99	All Eggs Benedict options are served on toasted hand sliced bread.	Hot Mains with a Cawston Press Drink Tomato & cheese penne pasta (v) /343 kcal Half jacket potato £6.99 • Tuna Mayonnaise /387 kcal • Cheese
Avocado, poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce. /571 kcal <b>Avocado &amp; Mushrooms (vg)</b> Avocado, sautéed mushrooms with a balsamic glaze. /345 kcal	£9.99		AFTERNO Available from 2
Welsh Rarebit (v) /586 kcal Welsh Rarebit with rashers of smoked bacon /747 kcal 'Bucks Rarebit' with a fried egg (v) /719 kcal	£7.99 £8.99 £8.99	All Welsh Rarebit options are served with a grilled half tomato.	The Hillier Sweet Afternoon Tea for The Freshly made sandwiches, savoury, homemade scones, of cakes, fruit cream, unlimited tea or filter coffee /2060 kcal
Smoked bacon sandwich /731 kcal White or Golden Grain bread Pork sausage sandwich /1046 kcal White or Golden Grain bread	£7.99 £7.99	Add two Hash Browns (v): £1.50 /338 kcal	Freshly made sandwiches, savoury scones, cream chees tea or filter coffee /1749 kcal Available for one person, £20. Bookings require 48 hours not

(v) = Vegetarian(vg) = Vegan

fed toast. /511 kcal £6.99 £6.99 () /316 kcal Mayonnaise /344 kcal gingerbread biscuits /88 kcal ston Press drink /50 kcal

£6.99

se & Baked Beans (v) /322 kcal

# ON TEA

zpin

Two £40

s, clotted cream, Tiptree English jam, selection of

### or Two £40

ese, pickle, savoury, filled gem leaves, unlimited

notice.

## GARDEN KITCHEN

MULBERRY & Thyme RESTAURANT

Sausages & Mash	£13.99
With peas and onion gravy. /1125 kcal	
Macaroni Cheese (v)	£13.99
With garlic bread and dressed leaves. /937 kcal	L13.77
Welsh Rarebit (v) /586 kcal	£7.99
Seasonal Soup (v)	£7.99
Served with a choice of sliced thick bread /303 kcal OR savoury scone /350 kcal, with butter. Flavours change weekly, ask our staff or at the till	E1.77
Chicken Caesar Salad with Croutons / 395 kcal	£11.99
Filled Baked Potatoes	
Mature Cheddar & baked beans (v) /941 kcal	
Coronation chicken tikka /920 kcal	£9.99
Tuna mayonnaise /988 kcal	
Prawn Marie Rose /437 kcal	£11.99
Hillier Salad Bowl /536 kcal	
Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, red onion and coleslaw. Served with French dressing and your choice of topping:	
Tuna mayonnaise /425 kcal	£10.99
Coronation chicken tikka /447 kcal	
Goats cheese, red onion & beetroot quiche (v) /252 kcal	
Prawn Marie Rose /236 kcal	£11.99
Sides	
Sides Homemade coleslaw (v) /234 kcal	£1.50
	£1.50 £2.00



Freshly Made Sandwiches or Soft Crust Baguette, with Dressed Leaves

Egg mayonnaise with cress (v) /720 kcal, /547 kcal Tuna mayonnaise with slices of cucumber /946 kcal Avocado, cream cheese & rocket (vg) /663 kcal,/532 Sliced ham, mature Cheddar, lettuce and onion /905 kcal./722 kcal Coronation chicken tikka with crisp lettuce /869 Prawn Marie Rose with crisp lettuce /753 kcal, /579 kcal **Toasted Sandwiches with Coleslaw** Cheddar, sliced fresh tomato and red onion (v)

Sliced ham & mature Cheddar /840 kcal Brie, smoked bacon and mango chutney /894 kcal Mushroom, cream cheese & onion (vg) /560 kcal

(v) = Vegetarian (vg) = Vegan

,	<b>Sandwiches</b> White or Golden Grain Bread	Baguettes
al, /772 kcal kcal <b>marmalade</b>	£8.99	£9.99
kcal, /694 kcal		
al	£9.99	£10.99
/514 kcal	£9.99	